
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

06 

121 

126 

012 

401 

112 

40 

670 

117 

117x 

26 

80 

167 

25 

003 

5 

5 

06 

07 

7 

7 

11 

16 

26 

27 

35 

42 

044 

47x 

47 

72X 

73 

83 

90 

92 

99 

114 

Name 

Matthew Rivard 

Eric Yow 

Danny Johnson 

Dariusz Koman 

Jeff Fields 

Terry Leroux 

todd inman 

Brian Kellett 

Randy Sams 

Vinnie Baratta 

Charles Sansone 

Nick Owens 

Mike Cooper 

Christopher Armbruster 

Terry Bouge 

Luke McGrew 

David Schram 

Matthew Rivard 

John Taylor 

Team Weber 

Curtis Baldwin 

John Eiler 

Dave Balingit 

Rick Ortman 

Nolan Feathers 

Derek Mortland 

Kurtis Johnson 

Mark Phillips 

Chris  Kopitski 

Chris Kopitski 

Christian Cole 

Claud McCrory 

Robert Mazurek 

Johnathon Ward 

Taliessin Penfound 

Eric Kuhns 

Te a m  T EA M  De v e lopM e n ta l  R a c ing  

Class 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT4 

TT4 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TTD 

TTD 

TT4 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TT2 

TT1 

TTC 

TT2 

TT1 

TTE 

TTU 

TT4 

TT1 

TT3 

TTE 

TTU 

TT2 

TTC 

TTC 

TTE 

TT1 

TT1 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TT1 

TTD 

Best Tm 

2:10.399 

2:11.356 

2:15.086 

2:18.188 

2:19.572 

2:21.599 

2:24.790 

2:25.079 

2:28.555 

2:28.736 

2:29.444 

2:30.278 

2:30.600 

2:30.968 

Diff 

0.957 

4.687 

7.789 

9.173 

11.200 

14.391 

14.680 

18.156 

18.337 

19.045 

19.879 

20.201 

20.569 

Best Speed 

86.964 

86.330 

83.947 

82.062 

81.248 

80.085 

78.320 

78.164 

76.335 

76.242 

75.881 

75.460 

75.299 

75.115 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

2 

5 

3 

4 

4 

4 

2 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Make - Model 

Elan NP01 

C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

Chevrolet Camaro 

M i t s u b i s h i  L a n c e r  E v o lu t i o n  X  

BMW m3 e36 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

BMW E46 M3 

BMW Z3 

Scion FRS 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Z06 

Dodge Viper 

BMW E-46 

Elan NP01 

C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

Nissan  Sentra SE-R 

mazda miata  chevy v8 

Lotus Elise 

Elan NP01 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW 335d 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Nissan GT-R NISMO 

C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

Acura RSX Type S 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Porsche 944 V8 

Honda CRX 

Member 

149045 

155507 

153259 

154571 

129996 

151991 

167219 

179113 

176591 

124376 

173491 

128702 

176155 

128650 

155103 

133581 

149045 

139672 

2S377 

114645 

135585 

100316 

181781 

169024 

151842 

157861 

130844 

161543 

161543 

180583 

163128 

161419 

158620 

155837 

124420 

2S147 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

New Track Record (2:10.399) for TT2 by Matthew Rivard. 

New Track Record (2:18.188) for TT4 by Dariusz Koman. 

Printed: 9/29/2017 3:45:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

NASA NCM Grand - The Bourbon Barrel 

Time Trials 

Time Trials Sunday Session 4 

Race started at 15:51:37 

NCM 3.150 miles 

3/19/2017 03:50 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 

121 

161 

351 

716 

Name 

Robin Burnett 

Mike Wilson 

Howard Wells 

Greg Collins 

Class 

TT3 

TT3 

TTU 

TT3 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Make - Model 

Ford Steeda Mustang 

Porsche Cayman S 

BMW M3 

Member 

115049 

176001 

155482  

Sorted on Best Lap time
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New Track Record (2:10.399) for TT2 by Matthew Rivard. 

New Track Record (2:18.188) for TT4 by Dariusz Koman. 
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Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 
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